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1000 Cordova Place  
PMB 348 

Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Peyton Wright Gallery, Santa Fe 
David Cook Galleries, Denver    

rayeleith@gmail.com 

Santa Fe, NM 
Alexandria, VA 

McLean, VA 

Bethesda, MD 
Washington, DC 

Glen Echo Park, MD 
Washington, DC 
Washington, DC 

Yonkers, NY 

Peyton Wright Gallery 
“Blueprints,” Schlesinger Performing Arts, NVCC 
“The Topography of  Memory,” 
       McLean Project for the Arts, Ramp Gallery 
Landow Gallery, Landon School 
“Inside/Out,” Knew Gallery, Georgetown 
Yellow Barn Gallery 
Anton Gallery 
Stuart Mott Foundation 
Palisades Gallery, Hudson River Museum 

2020 
2016 
2010 

2007 

2003 
1989 
1988 
1986 

Coors Western Art Show  
Selected Figure Drawings, Argos Gallery 
Velvenoir Design/Collectors Club Berlin --International Art Fair 
White Gallery 
Sarona Gallery 
“Flesh and Bone” Hillyer Art Space 
Theater/Art Collaboration with Emma Jaster, The Electric Maid 
9 Artists at GreenHouse 11 
“Faces of  the Fallen” (12 Portraits) 
       Women in Military Service for America Memorial 
Main Street Gallery 

2023 
2019 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2012 
2011 
2005 

1997 

Denver, CO 
Santa Fe, NM 

Salzburg, Austria 
Berlin, Germany 

Tel Aviv, Israel 
Washington, DC 

Takoma Park, MD 
Washington, DC 

Arlington National Cemetery 

Nantucket Island, MA 

SELECT SOLO EXHIBITIONS

SELECT GROUP EXHIBITIONS

mailto:rayeleith@gmail.com


TEACHING 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

2004--2018 University of  Maryland College Park, Adjunct Professor Dept of  Theater,  
   Anatomy/Figure Drawing 

2013--2016 Walter Reed National Military Medical Center, Volunteer Drawing Instructor, Warrior 
Family Coordination Cell and USO  

  
2009- Smithsonian  Associate Program (Figure Drawing, Drawing, Oil Painting) 

2011- McLean Center for the Arts (Figure Drawing, Perspective, Figure in Color) 

 

              

RESIDENCIES & EDUCATION

Vermont Studio Center Residency – Johnson, VT  May/June 2017 
Life Member, Art Students League of  New York 
Master of  Fine Arts — Painting  Rochester Institute of  Technology 
Hamilton/Kirkland College  BFA Ceramics


