1000 Cordova Place PMB 348 Santa Fe, NM 87505

Peyton Wright Gallery, Santa Fe David Cook Galleries, Denver raveleith@gmail.com

SELECT SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2020	Peyton Wright Gallery	Santa Fe, NM
2016	"Blueprints," Schlesinger Performing Arts, NVCC	Alexandria, VA
2010	"The Topography of Memory,"	McLean, VA
	McLean Project for the Arts, Ramp Gallery	
2007	Landow Gallery, Landon School	Bethesda, MD
	"Inside/Out," Knew Gallery, Georgetown	Washington, DC
2003	Yellow Barn Gallery	Glen Echo Park, MD
1989	Anton Gallery	Washington, DC
1988	Stuart Mott Foundation	Washington, DC
1986	Palisades Gallery, Hudson River Museum	Yonkers, NY

SELECT GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023	Coors Western Art Show	Denver, CO
2019	Selected Figure Drawings, Argos Gallery	Santa Fe, NM
2016	Velvenoir Design/Collectors Club BerlinInternational Art Fai	r Salzburg, Austria
2015	White Gallery	Berlin, Germany
2015	Sarona Gallery	Tel Aviv, Israel
2014	"Flesh and Bone" Hillyer Art Space	Washington, DC
2012	Theater/Art Collaboration with Emma Jaster, The Electric Maio	d Takoma Park, MD
2011	9 Artists at GreenHouse 11	Washington, DC
2005	"Faces of the Fallen" (12 Portraits)	rlington National Cemetery
	Women in Military Service for America Memorial	
1997	Main Street Gallery	Nantucket Island, MA

TEACHING

20042018	University of Maryland College Park, Adjunct Professor Dept of Theater,
	Anatomy/Figure Drawing

- 2013--2016 Walter Reed National Military Medical Center, Volunteer Drawing Instructor, Warrior Family Coordination Cell and USO
- 2009- Smithsonian Associate Program (Figure Drawing, Drawing, Oil Painting)
- 2011- McLean Center for the Arts (Figure Drawing, Perspective, Figure in Color)

RESIDENCIES & EDUCATION

Vermont Studio Center Residency – Johnson, VT May/June 2017 Life Member, Art Students League of New York Master of Fine Arts — Painting Rochester Institute of Technology Hamilton/Kirkland College BFA Ceramics